Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

11/25/2023

8 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 77 sec Qs 0 NQsl %QO

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%SE FEUHSF E Score Place
8001 Korra / Elmes -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 72sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%SG‘ F$U|tSF Score Place
12001 Chief / Stroup 43.69 3.044 O O O o0 o 100 1

16 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCo%se FEUHSF Score Place
16001 Sammy Blu/ Drewes 59.24 2.245 2 1 0 1 o0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
20003 Brady / Mosby 37.16 3.579 O 1 o0 1 o NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

11/25/2023
8inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 77 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%SE F;;\ultsF Score Place
8202 Talon / Sullivan 76.17 1.746 0 0 0O O O 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 72sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%\r/se F$U|tSF E Score Place
12206 Z | Free 57.44 2.315 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
12204 Liza / Potts 58.02 2.292 2 1 1 1 0 NQ
12207 Kevin / Braun -- 5 3 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOLi,\rlse Ffu”SF E Score Place
16201 Blaze / LaFaver -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
16205 Sammy / Brendley -- 3 0 0 1 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 0 NQs7 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOLi,\rlse FTauItsF E Score Place
16203 Chimi / Albers 7473 1.780 2 0 1 0 O NQ
20202 Obie / Burbank 51.76 2.570 3 1 1 1 0 NQ
20203 Twyla / Marchal 43.63 3.048 0O O 1 1 0 NQ
20205 Dani / Tochtrop -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20207 Murphy / Chronister -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20210 Mr. Kite / Patterson -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
11/25/2023

20212 Toast / Etzel 48.14 2.763 0O 0 oO 1 0 NQ
20208 Finch / Kaufman - - - = - e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 65sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RComwse FEUHSF £ Score Place
24202 Qi'ra/ Pohl - 0O 0 oO 1 1 NQ

24203 Buck / Petrowich -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

11/25/2023
12 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 73sec NQs 2 %QO
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Comil\r/se F;;\ults Score Place
12401 Corwin / Rich -- 0 2 NQ
12403 Jackie Daniels / Dani  74.49 2.148 0 0 NQ
12402 Eden / Stoub -- - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 71sec NQs 4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%SE FTauItsF E Score Place
16402 Vanna / Greenwell 40.83 4.041 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16202 Makenzie / Owen 90.30 1.827 3 1 1 0 O NQ
16204 Willow / Tuncil 67.48 2.445 2 0 1 2 0 NQ
16401 Sailor / Colberg -- 1 3 0 0 1 NQ
16404 Peach / Fennig -- 5 1 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 69 sec NQs 4 %Q 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOLi,\rlse Ffu”SF E Score Place
20401 Nacho / Foss 54.71 3.107 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
20407 Rogue / Avvaru 60.27 2.821 1 1 0O 0 ©O 90 2
20204 Everly / Schneider 51.56 3.297 1 2 0O 0O ©O NQ
20402 Tesla / Snyder 55.75 3.049 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
20403 Kirby / Flegle 77.33 2.198 3 O 0O O o NQ
20406 Leeloo / Tochtrop 4753 3.577 1 1 0 3 0 NQ
20409 Risky / Strange -- - - - - - AIS



Standard Results Open - Regular
11/25/2023

24 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOLi,\rlse FTauItsF E Score Place

24401 Rusty / Meyer 86.96 1.955 2 1 0O 0 O NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

11/25/2023
8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%SE FEUHSF E Score Place
8603 Buffy / Avvaru 60.23 2.955 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8602 Yolo / Flores 48.74  3.652 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8604 Chloe / Orris 86.53 2.057 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71lsec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%SE FTauItsF E Score Place
12605 Poppy / Kitchell 58.47 3.044 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12603 Tucci / Heitzig 51.89 3.430 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12604 Saoirse / Vetz -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 0 NQs 6 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RComil\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
16403 Claire / Tochtrop -- 3 2 0 0 1 NQ
16601 Flash Man / Schanda 44.98 4.135 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
16602 Skye / Jacobs -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16604 Luna / Wintz 61.58 3.020 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16605 Shine / Hunt -- 3 0 0 0 1 NQ
16609 Megan / Strickland 60.10 3.095 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16606 Nigel / Osterfund -- N ABS



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

11/25/2023
20 inches Yardage: 193 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQs6 %QO
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RComiAr/se FfultsF E Score Place
20601 Eleanor / Day 47.44  4.068 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20603 Bazzi / McDaniel 64.55 2.990 0 2 0 3 0 NQ
20605 Echo / Rowe 58.99 3.272 6 1 0 2 0 NQ
20607 Asher / Wehde 4596 4.199 2 0 0 o0 O NQ
20609 Rip / Bettis 78.59 2.456 1 1 0 0 o NQ
20610 Luna / Honaker -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 193 yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FEUHSF E Score Place
24601 Duchess / Schaefer 52.08 3.706 0 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/25/2023

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 6 NQs7 %Q 46

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8804 Woody-Wolf / Marley  43.01 4.139 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8809 Dart> / Hightshoe 43.04 4136 32 0O 0O O o0 o0 100 2
8811 Jazzy / Orris 55.54 3.205 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8802 Shiloh / Schaefer 56.40 3.156 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8801 Coral / Woodman 59.11 3.011 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
8812 Ginga Ninja/Woodm 64.27 2.770 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
12807 Sheldon / Boyer - 2 O 0O O o NQ
8601 Violet / Sutton 69.55 2.559 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8803 River / Carlson -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
8805 Koda / McCaskey 51.44 3.460 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8806 Rye / Cope 43.24 4.117 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8807 Cocoa / Ford 7741 2.299 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
8808 Stewie / Rolfes -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
8810 Thriller / Gooldy -- - - e ABS

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs 9 NQs 3 %Q 75

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOL:/\FISG FEUHSF E Score Place
12816 Kiss / McDonald 37.27 4776 33 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12809 Rose / Frye 39.43 4514 31 O 0O O o0 ©O 100 2
12805 Simon / Zangrilli 42.64 4174 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12814 Bailey / Blattner 48.23 3.691 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12801 Freddie / Worley 51.30 3470 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
12806 Nym / Sullivan 52.06 3.419 18 0O 0O O o0 o0 100
12811 Jersey / Flegle 68.73 2.590 2 0 0 0 0 0 100
12817 Taco / Daniels 68.74 2.589 2 0 0 0 0 0 100
12803 Ozzie / Hill 70.57 2.522 0 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/25/2023

12802 Skipper / Williams - B 49.84 3.571 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12804 Cayde / Kubiak 58.37 3.050 1 0 0O 0 ©O NQ
12815 Dixie / Seely 43.07 4.133 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12808 Bucky / McDonough -- - - - - ABS
12812 Jake / McMillian - - - - - - ABS
12813 Zena Z | Zavadil -- - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 70sec Qs 14 NQs 16 %Q 47
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RConwse Ffu“SF £ Score Place
16829 Encore / Brewer 38.86 4.786 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16807 Avery / Hoenig 40.29 4.617 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16808 Magic / Heberlein 40.36 4.609 29 O O O o0 o 100 3
16833 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor 42.33  4.394 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16810 Reason / Frye 4350 4.276 26 0 0 0 0 0 100
16813 Bristol / Morris 43.99 4.228 26 0 0 0 0 0 100
16820 Liberty / Zangrilli 4454 4.176 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
16821 Clark / Braun 49.14 3.785 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Piper Grace / Daube 49.16 3.784 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
16812 Penny / Owen 4993 3.725 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
16823 Wolfie / Albers 55.79 3.334 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
16825 Pagne (Pain)/Dento 57.47 3.236 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
16830 Remy / Laufer 64.08 2.903 5 0 0 0 0 0 100
16834 Giorgio / Poirier 67.44 2.758 2 0 0 0 0 0 100
16607 Restitution / LaFaver  54.12  3.437 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
16801 Spring / Cocciola-W of -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
16806 Fiver / Tipton 43.82 4.245 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
16809 Pye / Rupprecht 60.72 3.063 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
16811 Duncan / Norris 68.24 2.726 1 3 0 0 0 NQ
16814 Jordan / Miller 49.26 3.776 1 0 1 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/25/2023

16815 Spirit / Alexander 68.30 2.723 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16816 Gigi / Burgess 51.23 3.631 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16817 Camille / Vassar 50.88 3.656 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16818 Ruby / Patsaros 49.80 3.735 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16822 Victory / Meyer 42.08 4.420 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16824 Red Velvet / Guetzloff -- 2 2 0 0 1 NQ
16826 Story / Varner -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
16827 Manny / LaFaver 54.36 3.422 0 0 2 0 0 NQ
16831 Dew / Jansen 76.97 2417 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16832 Murphy / Tuncil 67.93 2.738 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16803 Cracker Jack / Osterf - - = e e ABS
16805 Frankie / Ganz -- N ABS
16828 Grace / Dunn - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 193 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 12 NQs 22 %Q 35
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCO%SG FsultsF E Score Place
20832 Tazer / Buchholz 40.39 4.778 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20822 Dizzy / Flores 40.61 4.753 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20835 Trubbel / Jearls 40.66 4.747 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20808 Willow / Drabek 42.38 4554 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20805 Sky / Robertson 43.94 4392 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20828 Grit / Foss 48.05 4.017 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
20831 Bindi / Drabek 48.17 4.007 18 0O 0O O o0 oO 100
20839 Quinn / Palutis 4854 3.976 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
20825 Bryce / Heusinkvelt 48.79 3.956 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
20841 Finnegan / Kolo 5258 3.671 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
20824 Toby / Winters 55.60 3471 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
20819 Boogie / Tochtrop 57.51 3.356 9 O 0O O o0 o 100
20801 Jackpot / Hudgens 41.98 4.597 0 1 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

11/25/2023

20806
20807
20809
20810
20811
20813
20814
20815
20817
20820
20821
20827
20829
20830
20834
20837
20838
20842
20843
20844
20846
20802
20803
20816
20823
20833
20840

Archie / Schermer
Merit / Lowe

Rose Tyler / Slater
Fleury / Sansone
Wushu / Vold
Reba / Hugo

Love / Patterson
Johnny / Mulligan
Hpnotiq / McDonald
Inka / Honaker
Gadget / Shinn
Charm / Schuler
Skip / LaFata
Frankie / Petrowich
Oreo / Filla

Diego / Dickinson
Dani / Shaiper
Jell-O Shot / Hudgens
Gracie / Mace
Chance / Tochtrop
Remy / Robertson
Beau / Mace
Aurora / Tochtrop
Sini / Perkins

Zing / Dunn

Aura / Cohen

Joey / Frasca

4.928

3.432

3.927

3.826

3.435
4.802
4.928
3.699

3.845
3.790
3.294
5.035
4.473
4.304
3.868
3.183
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



Standard Results

Master - Regular

11/25/2023
24 inches Yardage: 193 yds SCT 72sec Qs 10 NQs 2 %Q 83
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOLiArlSE FTauItsF E Score Place
24801 Stryker / Fisher 4244 4548 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24808 Ryder / Sheridan 4414 4372 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24806 Nitro / Alexander 4552 4.240 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24812 Yaxley / Henderson 45.66 4.227 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24813 Blade / Nash 4583 4.211 26 0 0 0 0 0 100
24804 Aries / Niekamp 46.56 4.145 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
24809 Amber / Ambrose 47.06 4.101 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Rookie / Gasparovic 50.67 3.809 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
24807 Primrose / Davidson 57.36 3.365 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
24805 Chance / Plank 69.78 2.766 2 0O 0O O o0 O 100
20847 Duchess / Ward -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
24803 Waffle / Curry 50.35 3.833 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24814 Race / Perkins - - - - - - ABS
24C inches Yardage: 193 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOL\I/:‘/SG F;:lultsF E Score Place
24816C Rogue / Woodman -- - - - - - AIS



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

11/25/2023
8inches MCT 69 sec Qs 1 NQsl1 %Q 50
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
8808 Stewie / Rolfes 51.04 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
8806 Rye / Cope 62.86 1 3 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12802 Skipper / Wiliams - B 50.84 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
12811 Jersey / Flegle 54.48 0 2 0 2 0 NQ
12815 Dixie / Seely 48.47 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12812 Jake / McMillian -- N ABS
12813 Zena Z | Zavadil -- - - - e ABS
12816 Kiss / McDonald -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 2 NQs9 %Q 18
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
16804 Piper Grace / Daube  48.49 0 0 0O 0 ©O 100 1 25%
16830 Remy / Laufer 58.92 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16604 Luna / Wintz -- 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16807 Avery / Hoenig 47.70 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
16808 Magic / Heberlein 44.67 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16809 Pye / Rupprecht -- 3 2 0 0 0 NQ
16812 Penny / Owen 54.37 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16813 Bristol / Morris -- 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16817 Camille / Vassar 65.47 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

11/25/2023
16818 Ruby / Patsaros -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16832 Murphy / Tuncil 60.02 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16828 Grace / Dunn -- - e e e e ABS
20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs 3 NQs 18 %Q 14
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RComiAr/se F;;\ultsF E Score Place
20835 Trubbel / Jearls 38.46 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20839 Quinn / Palutis 43.43 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20810 Fleury / Sansone 47.72 0 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
20601 Eleanor / Day -- 0 2 0 1 1 NQ
20805 Sky / Robertson 51.50 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
20806 Archie / Schermer 41.96 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
20807 Merit / Lowe -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20808 Willow / Drabek -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
20811 Wushu / Vold 40.12 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20815 Johnny / Mulligan 48.24 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20821 Gadget / Shinn -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20822 Dizzy / Flores 41.14 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20825 Bryce / Heusinkvelt 49.36 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20830 Frankie / Petrowich -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
20831 Bindi / Drabek 52.20 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20832 Tazer / Buchholz 37.88 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20834 Oreo / Filla 55.50 0O 0 O o0 o0 NQ
20838 Dani / Shaiper -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
20841 Finnegan / Kolo -- 2 2 0 2 1 NQ
20843 Gracie / Mace 49.07 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
20844 Chance / Tochtrop 52.39 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20208 Finch / Kaufman -- N ABS
20802 Beau / Mace - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

11/25/2023
20803 Aurora / Tochtrop -- - - - e ABS
20813 Reba / Hugo -- - - - e ABS
20823 Zing / Dunn -- N ABS
20833 Aura / Cohen -- - e - -- ABS
24 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 2 NQs 5 %Q 29
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
24802 Rookie / Gasparovic ~ 47.07 0 0 0O 0 oO 100 1 25%
24813 Blade / Nash 48.03 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20847 Duchess / Ward -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
24801 Stryker / Fisher 44.06 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24803 Waffle / Curry 49.88 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24808 Ryder / Sheridan 51.81 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24812 Yaxley / Henderson 52.47 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24C inches MCT 55 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
24816C Rogue / Woodman -- - - - e AIS



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
11/25/2023

16 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQsl %QO
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RComiAr/se FfultsF E Score Place

16003 Zima / Schwan 83.93 1.585 5 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Preferred

11/25/2023
12 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQsl %QO
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%SE F;;\ultsF E Score Place
12405 Athena / Cinotto -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%\r/se F$U|tSF E Score Place
16407 Luna / Hopkins -- R ABS
20 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 77 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Comil\r/se Fﬁlults E Score Place
20411 Guster / Thomason -- 0 0 0 NQ
20413 Ronnie / Flegle 73.71 2.306 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20410 Vitka / Sullivan -- - e e - ABS



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

11/25/2023
8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQsl %QO
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%SE FEUHSF E Score Place
8607 Jesse / Chronister 76.16 2.337 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 75sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%SG‘ F$U|tSF E Score Place
12606 Vegas / Williams 86.12 2.160 3 O 0O O o NQ
12607 Cadence / Stoub - - = = = e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 193 yds SCT 72sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps COL\IAI’ISE FTauIts Score Place
16406 Silvie / McDaniel 61.58 3.134 0 0O 0 oO 100 1
16610 Garth / Greenwell 58.74 3.286 2 1 1 1 0 NQ
16612 Petra / Kaufman -- - e e e e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 193 yds SCT 77 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps COLiAr/se FTauIts Score Place
20412 Maguire / Merriman 64.97 2971 0 0 0 0 100 1
20215 Duke / Elrod -- e S ABS
20611 Pixel / Vanek - - = = = e ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
11/25/2023

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 81sec Qs1 NQsl1l %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOLiArlSE FEUHSF E Score Place
4805 Giggles / Orris 62.75 2.837 18 O 0O O o0 o0 100 1

4803 Whisky / Cope 67.25 2.647 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 5 NQs3 %Q 63

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
8816 LuLu / Phillips 48.99 3.633 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8826 Fisher / Free 55.69 3.196 20 0O 0O O o0 o0 100 2
8818 Wyatt / Hohrein 59.75 2.979 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8819 Randy / Braun 63.57 2.800 12 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8813 Luke / Wessel 73.10 2.435 2 0 0 0 0 0 100
8820 Rafie / Schaefer 56.45 3.153 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8825 Bennie / Vetz -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
8829 Wynona / Wessel 78.79  2.259 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8815 Whitley / Dickerson -- - - - e ABS
8824 Newt / Tipton -- - - - e ABS

12 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 75sec Qs 6 NQs7 %Q 46

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOLi,\rlse Ffu”SF E Score Place
12832 Finn / Rowe 46.18 4.028 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12839 Craze / Miller 55.98 3.323 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12824 Luna / Sansone 56.11 3.315 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12835 Rudy / Stucker 57.29 3.247 17 O O O o0 o 100 4
12825 Stella / Carlson 67.98 2.736 7 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Preferred
11/25/2023

12826 Jovie / Simmons 75.03 2.479 0 0 0 0 0 100
12819 Emily / Miller 59.02 3.151 1 2 0 0 O NQ
12821 Nala / Potts 57.61 3.229 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
12822 Gibbs / Rowe 55.95 3.324 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12827 Henry / Rich -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
12828 Darby / Mroz 86.21 2.158 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
12829 River / Hunt 53.93 3.449 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12831 Spark / Adams 44.88 4.144 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 193 yds SCT 72sec Qs 7 NQs 10 %Q 41
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOLi,\rlse FTauItsF E Score Place
16835 Delta / Cocciola-Woff 41.85 4.612 30 0 0 O 0 O 100 1
16850 Elcie / Cinotto 43.66 4.421 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16845 Tybee / Ripperger 4531 4.260 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16846 Duke / Jacobs 5256 3.672 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16842 Decker / Beal 53.10 3.635 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
16848 Nigel / Heese 55.75 3.462 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
16840 Becker / Flegle 64.72 2.982 7 0 0 0 0 0 100
16836 Melia / Heberlein -- 2 2 0 0 1 NQ
16839 Faith / Blank 59.40 3.249 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16841 Levi / Greenwell 50.74 3.804 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16844 Effy / Vold 4452 4.335 0 0 1 2 0 NQ
16854 Gypsee / Rich 49.28 3.916 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16855 Arya / Awaru 49.02 3.937 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16856 Ripley / Harper 48.74 3.960 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16857 Boo / LaFata 4577 4.217 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16858 Gil / Gregerson 50.78 3.801 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16862 Meeka / Heberlein 43.54 4.433 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16847 Tuff / Colberg -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
11/25/2023

20 inches Yardage: 193 yds SCT 77 sec Qs 2 NQs 5 %Q 29

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
20861 Aja / Ward 41.32 4671 35 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20856 Cinder / Sheridan 4347 4.440 33 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20848 Pasha / Wright 59.46 3.246 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20849 MacNair / Henderson 53.73 3.592 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20850 Annie / Thomason 5495 3.512 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20852 Bert / Cunningham 72.13 2.676 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20853 Zeke /| Meyer 64.31 3.001 2 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

11/25/2023
4 inches MCT 74 sec NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Comil\r/se Ffults Score Place
4201 Jazzy / Orris 56.88 0 0 100 1 25%
4805 Giggles / Orris 73.09 3 0 NQ
8inches MCT 70 sec NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Comil\r/se Ffults Score Place
8816 LuLu / Phillips 54.60 0 0 100 1 25%
8814 RockyRaccoon / Day -- 0 0 NQ
8823 ZiZi Z | Zavadil -- - - ABS
12 inches MCT 65 sec NQs 4 %Q 33
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12822 Gibbs / Rowe 40.83 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12830 Pagne (Pain)/Dento 54.86 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
12820 Fiver / Tipton 43.72 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12824 Luna / Sansone 63.91 0 2 0 3 0 NQ
12832 Finn / Rowe 47.26 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
12835 Rudy / Stucker 65.06 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
12831 Spark / Adams -- - - - -- ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

11/25/2023
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 0 NQs 8 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RComiAr/se F;;\ultsF E Score Place
16840 Becker / Flegle 68.25 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16842 Decker / Beal 56.16 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16844 Effy / Vold - 0 0 o0 o0 1 NQ
16846 Duke / Jacobs -- 0 2 0 1 1 NQ
16849 Sculpin / Brewer 37.22 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16850 Elcie / Cinotto -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16854 Gypsee / Rich 60.66 2 4 0 1 0 NQ
16856 Ripley / Harper 50.94 1 1 0 0 O NQ
16612 Petra / Kaufman - - = - e ABS
16843 Primo / McDonald - - - - - ABS
20 inches MCT 65 sec Qs1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCou\Ar/se FEUHSF E Score Place
20856 Cinder / Sheridan 43.19 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20413 Ronnie / Flegle 64.86 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20851 Chance / Plank 69.65 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
20852 Bert / Cunningham 58.26 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20861 Aja / Ward 45.98 o 1 o0 1 o0 NQ



JWW Results

Novice A - Regular

11/25/2023

8inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT 47 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F"’,‘:uns E Score Place
8001 Korra / EImes 36.02 3.026 0O 0O 0 o 100 1

12 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e Fe::ults E Score Place
12001 Chief / Stroup 27.15 4.015 O O O o 100 1

16 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCourvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16001 Sammy Blu/Drewes 35.52 3.069 2 1 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT 36 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouwe Faéults E Score Place
20003 Brady / Mosby 18.23 5.979 0 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
11/25/2023
12 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT 44 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F"’,‘ZUHS E Score Place
12204 Liza / Potts 29.38 3.710 0O 0O 0 o 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e FaFuIts E Score Place
16201 Blaze / LaFaver 34.03 3.203 1 1 0 O NQ
16205 Sammy / Brendley 43.16 2.525 4 1 0 O NQ
20 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT 36 sec Qs 0 NQs 6 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(ASIE Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
16203 Chimi / Albers 50.85 2.144 2 0 0 o NQ
20202 Obie / Burbank 17.71 6.155 O 0O 1 o NQ
20205 Dani / Tochtrop 29.48 3.697 O O 1 o NQ
20206 Red Riot / Woodman  49.48 2.203 1 1 3 0 NQ
20210 Mr. Kite / Patterson 40.05 2.722 2 2 0 0 NQ
20212 Toast / Etzel 30.91 3.526 1 0 1 o0 NQ
20208 Finch / Kaufman -- - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT 39sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:ults E Score Place
24203 Buck / Petrowich 3850 2.831 1 1 9 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
11/25/2023



JWW Results Open - Regular
11/25/2023
8 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT 45sec Qs1 NQsl1l %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F"’,‘:uns E Score Place
8603 Buffy / Avvaru 30.52 4.128 0O 0O 0 o 100 1
8202 Talon / Sullivan -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT 42 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCourvse Fa,‘:u”s E Score Place
12206 Z | Free 36.27 3.474 2 1 0 O NQ
12403 Jackie Daniels / Dani 51.16 2.463 2 2 0 0 NQ
12402 Eden / Stoub - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 131 yds SCT 40 sec Qs1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e Faéults E Score Place
16204 Willow / Tuncil 29.88 4.384 1 0 0 O 95 1
16202 Makenzie / Owen 34.69 3.776 2 1 0 O NQ
16401 Sailor / Colberg 37.57 3.487 2 2 0 0 NQ
16403 Claire / Tochtrop 42.47 3.085 0 0 1 0 NQ
16602 Skye / Jacobs 31.37 4.176 1 2 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 39sec Qs 2 NQsb5 %Q 29
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:ults E Score Place
20406 Leeloo / Tochtrop 24.14 5.592 0 0 0 0 100 1
20204 Everly / Schneider 28.85 4.679 1 0 0 0 95 2



JWW Results Open - Regular
11/25/2023

20203 Twyla / Marchal 32.46 4.159 2 4 3 O NQ

20401 Nacho / Foss 42,19 3.200 1 2 1 0 NQ

20402 Tesla / Snyder 35,50 3.803 1 1 0 0 NQ

20407 Rogue / Avvaru 41.85 3.226 2 1 2 0 NQ

20601 Eleanor / Day -- 1 0 1 1 NQ

20409 Risky / Strange -- - - - - AlS
24 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 4lsec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\Asle F?:uns £ Score Place

24202 Qi'ra/ Pohl 61.74 2.187 0o 2 1 0 NQ

24401 Rusty / Meyer -- 3 0 1 1 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
11/25/2023
8inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F"’,‘:uns E Score Place
8601 Violet / Sutton 36.90 3.848 0O 0O 0 o 100 1
8604 Chloe / Orris 46.44 3.058 O 0O O o 100 2
12 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCourvse Fa,‘:mts E Score Place
12604 Saoirse / Vetz 36.57 3.883 O 1 o0 o NQ
12803 Ozzie / Hill 51.73 2.745 2 0 1 o0 NQ
12808 Bucky / McDonough - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 42sec Qs1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e FaFuIts E Score Place
16604 Luna/ Wintz 31.72 4.666 O O O o 100 1
16402 Vanna / Greenwell 28,51 5.191 0 0 1 0 NQ
16404 Peach / Fennig -- 4 1 2 1 NQ
16609 Megan / Strickland 52.15 2.838 5 2 3 0 NQ
16606 Nigel / Osterfund -- - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 41sec Qs 0 NQs 6 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:ults E Score Place
20207 Murphy / Chronister 37.53 4.077 0 1 0 0 NQ
20403 Kirby / Flegle 43.96 3.480 1 0 0 O NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Regular

11/25/2023
20603 Bazzi / McDaniel 48.15 3.178 1 0O O ©O NQ
20605 Echo / Rowe 35.52 4.307 1 1 0 0 NQ
20609 Rip / Bettis 30.56 5.007 0 O 1 0 NQ
20610 Luna / Honaker -- 2 1 3 1 NQ
20823 Zing / Dunn -- - - = - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e FaFuIts E Score Place
24601 Duchess / Schaefer 39.50 3.873 1 1 1 0 NQ
24814 Race / Perkins -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/25/2023

8 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 6 NQs8 %Q 43

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
8806 Rye / Cope 28.76  4.937 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
8808 Stewie / Rolfes 34.06 4.169 12 0O 0 0 O 100 2
8802 Shiloh / Schaefer 3445 4122 12 0 0 0 0 100 3
8801 Coral / Woodman 38.27 3.710 8 0 0 0 0 100 4
8811 Jazzy / Orris 40.79 3.481 6 0 0 0 0 100
8812 Ginga Ninja/Woodm 45.10 3.149 1 0 0 0 0 100
12807 Sheldon / Boyer 4593 3.092 1 1 0 O NQ
8602 Yolo / Flores 34.34 4.135 0 0 2 0 NQ
8803 River / Carlson 48.28 2.941 0 0 0 0 NQ
8804 Woody-Wolf / Marley -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
8805 Koda / McCaskey 31.09 4.567 0 0 1 0 NQ
8807 Cocoa / Ford -- 2 1 0 1 NQ
8809 Dart> / Hightshoe 30.45 4.663 1 1 0 0 NQ
8810 Thriller / Gooldy -- 1 0 0 1 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 4 NQs9 %Q 31

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W F E
12801 Freddie / Worley 29.87 4.754 14 0O 0 0 o0 100 1
12814 Bailey / Blattner 30.67 4.630 13 0O 0O o0 o0 100 2
12806 Nym / Sullivan 33.22 4.275 10 0O 0 0 o0 100 3
12603 Tucci / Heitzig 35.65 3.983 8 0O 0 0 oO 100 4
12401 Corwin / Rich 30.15 4.710 0O 1 o0 o0 NQ
12802 Skipper / Williams - B 40.87 3.474 5 2 1 0 NQ
12804 Cayde / Kubiak 35.37 4.015 1 0 0 O NQ
12805 Simon / Zangrilli 32.45 4.376 2 0 0 o0 NQ
12809 Rose / Frye 26.38 5.383 0O 1 o0 o0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/25/2023

12811 Jersey / Flegle 4428 3.207 1 0 0 0 NQ
12815 Dixie / Seely 40.70 3.489 1 1 2 0 NQ
12816 Kiss / McDonald 30.18 4.705 0O 1 0 O NQ
12817 Taco / Daniels 45.62 3.113 1 0 0 0 NQ
12812 Jake / McMillian - - - - - ABS
12813 Zena Z | Zavadil -- - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 42sec Qs 14 NQs 19 %Q 42
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:/\sle FaFuIts £ Score Place
16801 Spring / Cocciola-Wof 25.70 5.759 16 0 0 0 0 100 1
16813 Bristol / Morris 26.84 5,514 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
16816 Gigi / Burgess 2722 5437 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
16808 Magic / Heberlein 2744 5394 14 0 0 0 0 100 4
16806 Fiver / Tipton 2791 5.303 14 0 0 0 0 100
16820 Liberty / Zangrilli 2798 5.289 14 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Piper Grace / Daube  30.04 4.927 11 0 0 0 0 100
16812 Penny / Owen 30.50 4.852 11 0 0 0 0 100
16605 Shine / Hunt 30.82 4.802 11 0 0 0 0 100
16821 Clark / Braun 32.03 4.621 9 0 0 0 0 100
16832 Murphy / Tuncil 37.01 3.999 4 0 0 0 0 100
16831 Dew / Jansen 37.17 3.982 4 0 0 0 0 100
16830 Remy / Laufer 39.48 3.749 2 0 0 0 0 100
16825 Pagne (Pain) /Dento 40.87 3.621 1 O O O o 100
16601 Flash Man / Schanda 28.65 5.166 4 2 2 0 NQ
16607 Restitution / LaFaver -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
16805 Frankie / Ganz 27.02 5477 0 0 1 0 NQ
16807 Avery / Hoenig 26.91 5.500 0 1 0 0 NQ
16809 Pye / Rupprecht 42.16 3.510 1 0 0 0 NQ
16810 Reason / Frye 36.99 4.001 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/25/2023

16811 Duncan / Norris 33.22 4.455 0 0 1 0 NQ
16814 Jordan / Miller 34.72 4.263 2 2 0 0 NQ
16815 Spirit / Alexander 60.18 2.459 3 1 1 0 NQ
16817 Camille / Vassar 27.29 5.423 0 1 0 0 NQ
16818 Ruby / Patsaros -- 1 0 1 1 NQ
16822 Victory / Meyer 2470 5.992 0 0 2 0 NQ
16823 Wolfie / Albers 3752 3.945 0 0 1 0 NQ
16824 Red Velvet / Guetzloff -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
16826 Story / Varner 31.68 4.672 2 0 0 0 NQ
16827 Manny / LaFaver 41.28 3.585 2 1 0 0 NQ
16829 Encore / Brewer -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
16833 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
16834 Giorgio / Poirier -- 0 1 1 1 NQ
16803 Cracker Jack / Osterf - - - - - ABS
16828 Grace / Dunn - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 13 NQs 22 %Q 37
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou;\s/e Fall:ults E Score Place
20817 Hpnotiq / McDonald 23.94 6.391 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
20842 Jell-O Shot / Hudgens 25.15 6.083 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
20835 Trubbel / Jearls 2533 6.040 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
20810 Fleury / Sansone 2548 6.005 15 0 0 0 0 100 4
20843 Gracie / Mace 27.03 5.660 13 0O 0O o0 o0 100
20830 Frankie / Petrowich 29.13 5252 11 0 0 0 0 100
20844 Chance / Tochtrop 30.69 4.985 10 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Sky / Robertson 30.80 4.968 10 0 0 0 0 100
20827 Charm / Schuler 31.66 4.833 9 0O 0O 0 ©O 100
20825 Bryce / Heusinkvelt 32.86 4.656 8 O O O o 100
20839 Quinn / Palutis 35.53 4.306 5 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

11/25/2023

20809
20834
20607
20801
20806
20807
20808
20811
20813
20814
20815
20819
20820
20821
20822
20824
20828
20829
20831
20832
20837
20838
20841
20846
20802
20803
20816
20833
20840

Rose Tyler / Slater
Oreo / Filla

Asher / Wehde
Jackpot / Hudgens
Archie / Schermer
Merit / Lowe
Willow / Drabek
Woushu / Vold
Reba / Hugo
Love / Patterson
Johnny / Mulligan
Boogie / Tochtrop
Inka / Honaker
Gadget / Shinn
Dizzy / Flores
Toby / Winters
Grit / Foss

Skip / LaFata
Bindi / Drabek
Tazer / Buchholz
Diego / Dickinson
Dani / Shaiper
Finnegan / Kolo
Remy / Robertson
Beau / Mace
Aurora / Tochtrop
Sini / Perkins
Aura / Cohen

Joey / Frasca

35.85
36.71
37.64
31.79
26.65
32.95

24.99
39.66
31.92

43.37
28.51
22.14
25.57
41.72
34.34
21.73
39.83
29.63
30.60

44.93
43.41

4.268
4.168
4.065
4.813
5.741
4.643

6.122
3.858
4.793

3.528
5.367
6.911
5.984
3.667
4.455
7.041
3.841
5.164
5.000

3.405
3.525
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Master - Regular

100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS



JWW Results

Master - Regular

11/25/2023
24 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 9 NQs4 %Q 69
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e Fa,L:UItS E Score Place
20847 Duchess / Ward 26.49 5776 16 O O O o 100 1
24812 Yaxley / Henderson 26.74 5.722 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
24801 Stryker / Fisher 28.09 5.447 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
24813 Blade / Nash 28.13 5439 14 0 0 0 0 100 4
24806 Nitro / Alexander 28.65 5.340 14 0 0 0 0 100
24815 Zeema / Fisher 30.36 5.040 12 0 0 0 0 100
24809 Amber / Ambrose 32.07 4.771 10 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Rookie / Gasparovic 33.77 4531 9 O O O o 100
24807 Primrose / Davidson 36.74 4.164 6 0 0 0 0 100
24803 Waffle / Curry 30.62 4.997 0 0 1 0 NQ
24804 Aries / Niekamp 31.42 4.870 0 1 0 0 NQ
24805 Chance / Plank 57.57 2.658 0 0 1 0 NQ
24808 Ryder / Sheridan -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
24C inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 41sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e Faéults E Score Place
24816C Rogue / Woodman -- - - - - AIS



JWW Results Premier - Regular
11/25/2023
8inches MCT 50 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOU(EG F"’,‘:uns E Score Place
8808 Stewie / Rolfes 42.56 0 0O 0O oO 100 1
12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCou:;e Fe::ults E Score Place
12814 Bailey / Blattner 36.30 0 0 0O O 100 1 25%
12401 Corwin / Rich 40.66 1 0O 0O ©O NQ
12811 Jersey / Flegle 54.92 O O O o NQ
12816 Kiss / McDonald 25.61 0 0 1 0 NQ
12812 Jake / McMillian -- e ABS
12813 Zena Z | Zavadil - - - - - ABS
12815 Dixie / Seely -- - - - - ABS
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs 4 NQs9 %Q 31
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCou:/se F?:UHS E Score Place
16808 Magic / Heberlein 30.93 0 0O 0 ©O 100 1 25%
16805 Frankie / Ganz 32.14 0 0O 0 ©O 100 2 25%
16813 Bristol / Morris 32.74 0 0O O ©O 100 3 25%
16812 Penny / Owen 37.45 0 0 0 0 100 4
16604 Luna/ Wintz - 4 2 0 1 NQ
16804 Piper Grace / Daube  38.38 2 0 0 0 NQ
16807 Avery / Hoenig -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
16809 Pye / Rupprecht 38.82 0 1 0 0 NQ
16817 Camille / Vassar -- 0 1 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
11/25/2023
16818 Ruby / Patsaros 40.63 1 4 3 0 NQ
16822 Victory / Meyer 29.27 0 0 3 0 NQ
16830 Remy / Laufer 50.35 0 0 0 0 NQ
16831 Dew / Jansen 46.29 0 0 0 0 NQ
16828 Grace / Dunn - - - - - ABS
16832 Murphy / Tuncil -- - - - - ABS
20 inches MCT 42 sec Qs 8 NQs5 %Q 62
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCou:/\sle FaFuIts £ Score Place
20835 Trubbel / Jearls 30.58 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20822 Dizzy / Flores 30.60 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20832 Tazer / Buchholz 30.80 0O 0 o0 o©O 100 3 25%
20844 Chance / Tochtrop 33.29 0 0 0 0 100 4
20831 Bindi / Drabek 35.04 0 0 0 0 100
20815 Johnny / Mulligan 35.50 0 0O O O 100
20839 Quinn / Palutis 37.81 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Merit / Lowe 39.27 0 0 0 0 100
20403 Kirby / Flegle - 1 0 0 1 NQ
20810 Fleury / Sansone 33.90 0 2 1 0 NQ
20821 Gadget / Shinn 32.92 1 1 0O O NQ
20838 Dani / Shaiper 33.69 0 1 0 0 NQ
20843 Gracie / Mace 36.64 1 0 0 0 NQ
20208 Finch / Kaufman - - - - - ABS
20802 Beau / Mace - - - - - ABS
20803 Aurora / Tochtrop -- - - - - ABS
20806 Archie / Schermer - - - - - ABS
20823 Zing / Dunn -- - - - - ABS
20833 Aura / Cohen - - - - - ABS
20834 Oreo / Filla - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Premier - Regular
11/25/2023

24 inches MCT 46 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOU(EG F?:ults E Score Place
24812 Yaxley / Henderson 31.94 0O 0O O ©O 100 1 25%
20847 Duchess / Ward 38.98 0 1 0 0 NQ
24801 Stryker / Fisher 36.63 0 1 0 0 NQ
24803 Waffle / Curry 46.12 1 1 0 0 NQ
24813 Blade / Nash -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24C inches MCT 42 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCou:;e F?:u”s E Score Place

24816C Rogue / Woodman -- R AIS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred

11/25/2023
16 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT 41sec Qs 0 NQsl %QO
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F"’,‘ZUHS E Score Place

16003 Zima / Schwan 25.24 4.319 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

Open - Preferred

11/25/2023
12 inches Yardage: 131 yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQsl %QO
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F"’,‘:uns E Score Place
12405 Athena / Cinotto 4355 3.008 3 2 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 44 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Cou:;e FaFuIts E Score Place
16406 Silvie / McDaniel 32.07 4.210 0 0O O 100 1
16407 Luna / Hopkins -- - - = - ABS
16612 Petra / Kaufman -- - - - -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 1 NQsl1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Cou:;e F?:UHS Score Place
20413 Ronnie / Flegle 36.38 3.711 0 0 0 100 1
20411 Guster / Thomason -- 2 2 0 1 NQ
20215 Duke / Elrod - - - - - ABS
20410 Vitka / Sullivan - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred

11/25/2023

8inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 49 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F"’,‘:uns E Score Place
8607 Jesse / Chronister 37.95 3.742 0 0 0 0 100 1

12 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e Fe::ults E Score Place
12826 Jovie / Simmons 48.25 3.067 0 0 0O O 97 1
12607 Cadence / Stoub - - - - - ABS

16 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EE Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
16855 Arya [ Avvaru 30.36 5.040 0 0 0 0 100 1

20 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCourvse Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
20611 Pixel / Vanek - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/25/2023

4 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 52 sec Qs 2 NQsl1l %Q 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
4805 Giggles / Orris 38.28 3.710 13 0O 0O 0 o 100 1
4803 Whisky / Cope 41.75 3.401 10 O 0O O o 100 2
4802 Brody-Bear / Marley 33.72 4.211 1 1 1 0 NQ

8inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 4 NQs 4 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W F E
8826 Fisher / Free 31.65 4.487 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
8816 LuLu / Phillips 34.44 4123 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
8825 Bennie / Vetz 36.07 3.937 12 0 0 0 0 100 3
8818 Wyatt / Hohrein 40.77 3.483 8 0 0 0 0 100 4
8813 Luke / Wessel 51.43 2.761 0 0 1 0 NQ
8820 Rafie / Schaefer 43.63 3.255 2 2 3 0 NQ
8824 Newt / Tipton 32.78 4.332 0 0 1 0 NQ
8829 Wynona / Wessel 4576 3.103 1 0 1 0 NQ
8815 Whitley / Dickerson - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 5 NQs 8 %Q 38
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:/se F?:UHS E Score Place
12829 River / Hunt 28.46 5.200 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
12824 Luna / Sansone 34.68 4.268 12 0 0 0 0 100 2
12835 Rudy / Stucker 35.66 4.150 11 0 0 0 0 100 3
12839 Craze / Miller 36.45 4.060 10 O O O o 100 4
12825 Stella / Carlson 46.11 3.210 0 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/25/2023

12606 Vegas / Williams 48.66 3.042 1 0 0 0 NQ
12819 Emily / Miller 36.21 4.087 o 1 1 o0 NQ
12821 Nala / Potts 42.22 3.505 0O 3 1 o0 NQ
12822 Gibbs / Rowe 36.86 4.015 2 0 1 0 NQ
12827 Henry / Rich 4510 3.282 2 1 1 0 NQ
12828 Darby / Mroz 68.06 2.175 2 0 0 0 NQ
12831 Spark / Adams 26.79 5.524 1 2 2 0 NQ
12832 Finn / Rowe 38.19 3.875 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 7 NQs 11 %Q 39
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e lei:ults E Score Place
16851 Jagger / LaFata 2265 6.755 23 0 0 0 0 100 1
16844 Effy / Vold 23.54 6.500 22 0 0 0 0 100 2
16854 Gypsee / Rich 23.88 6.407 22 0 0 0 0 100 3
16850 Elcie / Cinotto 27.97 5.470 18 0 0 0 0 100 4
16842 Decker / Beal 35.17 4.350 10 0 0 0 0 100
16848 Nigel / Heese 37.06 4.128 0 0 0 0 100
16840 Becker / Flegle 4199 3.644 4 0 0 0 0 100
16610 Garth / Greenwell 35.43 4.318 2 2 1 0 NQ
16835 Delta / Cocciola-W off -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
16836 Melia / Heberlein 35.39 4.323 0 1 0 0 NQ
16839 Faith / Blank 4111 3.722 0 1 0 0 NQ
16841 Levi / Greenwell 23.36 6.550 0 0 1 0 NQ
16845 Tybee / Ripperger 41.27 3.707 3 1 1 0 NQ
16846 Duke / Jacobs 39.40 3.883 1 1 0 0 NQ
16856 Ripley / Harper -- 1 2 0 1 NQ
16857 Boo / LaFata 33.69 4.541 2 1 1 0 NQ
16858 Gil / Gregerson 23.88 6.407 0 0 1 0 NQ
16862 Meeka / Heberlein 29.94 5.110 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/25/2023

16847 Tuff / Colberg -- - - = - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 6 NQs1 %Q 86
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e Faéults E Score Place
20861 Aja / Ward 26.25 5.829 21 0 0 0 0 100 1
20856 Cinder / Sheridan 29.79 5.136 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
20853 Zeke | Meyer 3145 4.865 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
20848 Pasha / Wright 37.80 4.048 10 0O 0 0 O 100 4
20849 MacNair / Henderson  38.42  3.982 9 0 0 0 0 100
20412 Maguire / Merriman 41.63 3.675 6 0 0 0 0 100
20850 Annie / Thomason 38.48 3.976 1 1 0 0 NQ
20852 Bert / Cunningham -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
11/25/2023
8inches MCT 53 sec QOs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOU(EG F"’,‘:uns E Score Place
8814 RockyRaccoon / Day  33.69 0 0 0 0 100 1
8823 ZiZi Z | Zavadil -- - - - -- ABS
12 inches MCT 50 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCourvse Fa,‘:u”s E Score Place
12835 Rudy / Stucker 42.46 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12606 Vegas / Williams -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
12822 Gibbs / Rowe 37.38 0 0 1 0 NQ
12830 Pagne (Pain)/Dento 50.21 1 0 0 0 NQ
12832 Finn / Rowe 33.40 0 0 1 0 NQ
12831 Spark / Adams - - - - - ABS
16 inches MCT 47 sec Qs 4 NQs 2 %Q 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCou:/se F?:UHS E Score Place
16843 Primo / McDonald 27.90 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16850 Elcie / Cinotto 34.52 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16856 Ripley / Harper 37.10 0 0 0 0 100 3
16846 Duke / Jacobs 42.89 0 0 0 0 100 4
16844 Effy / Vold 29.01 0 0 1 0 NQ
16849 Sculpin / Brewer 30.99 0 1 0 0 NQ
16612 Petra / Kaufman -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
11/25/2023

20 inches MCT 51 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W F E Score Place
20412 Maguire / Merriman 53.26 0 0 0 0 NQ
20413 Ronnie / Flegle 49.72 0 0 1 0 NQ
20851 Chance / Plank -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20861 Aja/ Ward -- 0 0 1 1 NQ

20852 Bert / Cunningham -- TR ABS



